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LOSCAM AUSTRALIA DEPOT EASTER & ANZAC TRADING HOURS 2022
Wetherill Park Nsw Erskine Park NSW Hampton Park Vic Truganina Vic Shepparton Vic Richlands Qld Tully Qld Wingfield SA Canning Vale WA

Thursday 14th April Closed from 9:30pm Closed from 10:00pm Closed from 9:00pm Closed from 9:30pm Closed from 1:00pm Closed from 9:00pm Closed from 4:00pm Closed from 2.30pm Closed from 3.45pm
Friday 15th April Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Saturday 16th April Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 17th April Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 18th April Gates Open 10:00pm Closed Gates Open 11:00pm Gates Open 10:30pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 19th April Open Gates Open 6:00am Open Open Gates Open 7:00am Gates Open 6:00am Gates Open 7:00am Gates Open 7:00am Gates Open 5.30am
Wednesday 20th April Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
Thursday 21th April Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open Open
Friday 22nd April Closed from 9:30pm Closed from 10:00pm Closed from 9:00pm Closed from 9:30pm Closed from 1:00pm Closed from 9:00pm Closed from 4:00pm Closed from 2.30pm Closed from 3.45pm
Saturday 23rd April Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Sunday 24th April Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Monday 25th April Gates Open 10:00pm Closed Gates Open 11:00pm Gates Open 10:30pm Closed Closed Closed Closed Closed
Tuesday 26th April Open Open Open Open Gates Open 7:00am Open Open Open Open

LOSCAM NZ DEPOT EASTER & ANZAC TRADING HOURS 2022
Auckland Christchurch

Thursday 14th April Closed from 4:00pm Closed from 4:00pm
Friday 15th April closed closed
Saturday 16th April closed closed
Sunday 17th April closed closed
Monday 18th April closed closed
Tuesday 19th April Gates Open 6:00am Gates Open 7:30am 
Wednesday 20th April Open Open
Thursday 21th April Open Open
Friday 22nd April Open Open
Saturday 23rd April Closed Closed
Sunday 24th April Closed Closed
Monday 25th April closed closed
Tuesday 26th April Gates Open 6:00am Gates Open 7:30am 
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